IB MIDDLE YEARS PROGRAMME TEACHING STAFF and EMAILS for 2020/2021

SURNAME

SUBJECTS/AREAS OF
RESPONSIBILITY in MYP

e-MAIL ADDRESS

obijelonjic@mioc.hr

1. Ms Bijelonji¢, Ozana Music
2. Ms Copi¢, Aneta Mathematics 2N dcopitETmioc.nr
3. Ms Frani¢, Sylvia HISt(?ry' IN homeroom teacher, sfranic@mioc.hr
Service and Action leader
4, Ms Furdin, Mirela Croatian A 1MN mfurdin@mioc.hr
. . .g i !@ i .
5. Ms Gusié, Jelena Mathematics 1M usic@mioc.hr
6. Mr Gaal, Emil Biology €831 mIoL.nr
MYP coordinator, 2M homeroom dkos@mioc.hr
7. Ms Kos, Darija teacher, English A 1M,2M ) .
. . ibzagreb-myp@hi.htnet.hr
Personal Project Coordinator
Ms Kos Jelena . . .
8. Mathematics 2M kos@mioc.hr
wvie . .o i GE i L
9. Ms Kruslin, Lidija Geography lkruslin@mioc.hr
10. Ms Mamic, Tonéika German B —Beginners 1IMN,2MN tmamic@mioc.hr
smsever@mioc.hr
11. Ms Markota Sever, Sandra German B Advanced 1MN
12. Ms Matijasi¢, Dubravka Drama, German B Advanced 2MN dmatijasic@mioc.hr
13. Ms Mavracic, Zrinka Physics zmavracic@mioc.hr
14. Ms Mirjana Puskari¢ Digital Design 1IMN mpuskaric@mioc.hr
Physical Health E ion, 2N . .
15. Ms Miheli¢ Srdeli¢, Utrinka ysical and Health Education umsrdelic@mioc.hr
homeroom teacher
16. Ms Perié, Idana Croatian B iperic@mioch.hr
. . Visual Arts, . .
17. Ms Rismondo, Kristina Product Design 2MN krismondno@mioc.hr
18. | Ms Selisek Butina, Loreana French B |bzag.reb-cas.@h|.t-com.hr
Isbutina@mioc.hr
19. Ms Siladin Lada English B 1N,2N Isiladin@mioc.hr
X .’ ] . N .
2. Ms Spalj, Eva Mathematics 1N espali@mioc.hr
. krnj ioc.h
21. Ms Skrnjug, Senka Croatian A 2MN sskrnjug@mioc.hr
. . . ztoplican@mioc.hr
22. Ms Topli¢an, Zrinka Chemistry, 1M homeroom teacher
tkanj ioc.h
23. Ms Kanjera, Tamara Librarian anjera@mioc.hr
ti ioc.h
24, MS Sanja Vucetic School psychologist/counsellor svucetic@mioc.hr
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